
, AFTERNOON PROGRAMS.

EVENING PROGRAMS.

12:00 Night Watchman. M. Persons S sp Field's !Weather F'cast 12:00
12:15 " .Sign Off Orchestra Jigs ON 12:15
12:30 (Until 2 a. m.) 1 (M. Until 2 a. as.) 12:30

I

1

6 :001Dick Todd I Alm .'a' Andy...1Sports
6:15M. Is My Hobby l Uncle Ezra
6:30 The Revelers ... /Dr. McDonald
6:45 Dinner_ Concert. .1.1. Rise's Orel I

Resume ...IRey Heatherton
Hamilton's Orch.. I Arch McDonald'
Loll. Ranger ... .1Adv. in Science

" ....IBoake Carter; ;l

6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45

7:00
7:15

Sea Biscuit
" . Concert

.s
Fultonulton Lewis, jr..IThe Ghost of
Bro and Young Benjamin Sweet!

I 7:00
7:15

7:30 If I Had 'a ' Variety Program. St. Louis Blues 7:30
7:45 Chance " /Stamp Club

1 " " 7:45

8:00 Royal Crown . Waltz Time I.1 D . 's Orch..1Showcase 8:00
8:15 8:15Revue( " A. F. Robinson "
8:30Merch of Time.. Death Valley - 1Concert ;Sketch Book.. 8:30
8:451 " " .. Days " I " " 8:45

9:00 Presenting ITint fighter ....I " Concert I 9:00
9:15 Julian Fulul " " .1" " 9:15

9:301 nk Spots IJimmy Fidler ...115anceTime .... Barry Wood ...I 9:30
9:451St. of the Nation101:1Timer 1

« « .... A. Viewpoints. 9:45

10:00 Orchestra 'News ITony Wakeman... !News 10:00
10:15 " Melody Lane .... 1 " " ...IShowcase ....110:15
10:30 Symphony LeSienes 1Walkatkon 'McCune's Orch. 10:30
10:45 Orchestra OrciestralF. Page Drame 1Co.operation .. 10:45

11:00 News Sports Resume ...1News Wight Round-up 11:00
11:15 Music As Yen Modern Music K. Kyser's Orels 1Pendarvie Or..111:15
11:30 Desire It Maestros' Bob Crosby's C. Basics' 11:30
11:45 " " . « Orchestral Orel:setts:111:45
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6:15
6:30
6:45

6:00 ......... Gordon
.. .. . ... Flitteamark

Today's Prelude. ""
" " -

« «

Art Brown
". "
« ..

" ...
....

... .'
6:15
6:30
6:45

7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45

« «

" ' .
Station PDS

P ts

« «
04

« "
' " "

44 48

44 46

News
Art Brown

Arthur Godfrey
" "
" "
" "

7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45

8:00
8:15
8:30
8 :45Morning

" "
" ".

Earl Godwin ...
Glories

News
Gordon

Hittenmark
" :Art

44 44

« 44

News
Brown

News
Arthur Godfrey

I " "
Bachlors C'dren

8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45

9:001.1mt Neighbors..
9 :151Swing Patrol ...
9:301Josk Higgins ...
9:4510n the Mall....

Mrs. Wiggs 1Singing Strings :.
John's Other WifelChoir Loft
Just Plain Bill... ,IM. Information
Woman in While../News; P. Flashes

Kitty Kelly ...1
Vlyrt and Marge]
Hilltop Home.
Stepmother ...

9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45

10:001Mary Marlin ...1David Hama ....I Leroy
10 :15IVic and Side... Lamm Jones ...I Traffic Court
10:301Ch. in Wildwood Anne Martin ....Pet Thin, to Music

10:45IMelodic CameosIM. About Hol'wodIS. in Blue IR.

,Richard Maxwell
Women's News
Big -Sister

Life Stories

:00
10:15
10:30
10:45

11 :0011tadio City Four D. Hardines WifelThe Balladeer....
11 :15;Alden Edkins ...I The O'Neill' I M. Potpourri

11 :301National Farm Mary Mason ....I
11:451 and Home Hourl " " ... :1Comm. Calendar

M. M. McBride
Aladdin's Kitch.111

Romance
Our Gal Sunday

11:00
:15

11:30
11:45

12:45 News B B. Bureau.... Walkathon IGospel Singer.113:45

12:00 National Farm News /Theater Row ....I Goldberg' .... 12:00

12:15 and Home Hour Devotions News ,...IVic & Sade... 12:15

12:30 Mother-in-Law . Words and Music. Church of the AirlRoad of Life.. 12:30

1 :00
1:15
1:30
1 :45

U. S. Marine Betty and Bob...H. Turner INews I 1:00/

Band Grimm's Daughter. As You Like It. .Minstrels 1 1:15
Valiant Lady .... Girl Meets Boy.. .1U. S. Navy I 1:30

Church Hymns ...1Waltx Themes ...I Bandl 1:45

:001M. fleclgeman ... Mary Marlin 1Tony Wakeman..../Summer 1 2:00

2:15 Dot and Pat ... Ma Perkins
44 id Theater '2:15

Young's Family I ...I Varieties 2:302:30 Varieties
«

2:45 " Guiding Light .. 2:45_

3 :00:Club Matinee.... Backstage Wife ..I News :Washington- I 3:00
3:15 " " Stella Dallas ....ITony Wakeman. 1 Boston 3:15
3:30 " " Happy Jack

« ...1 Baseball 3:30
3:45 " " .... Girl Alone Game 3:45

4 :001Rhythms, Ro'nces1 Tune Types " " " 4:00
4 :15,Don Winslow ... " " " " 4:15
4 :30IVariety Show... Your Family, MinelWalkathon 4:30

4:451 " " Petticoat Lane L Scribner " 4:45"
5:0010rgan Salon Or.IPopeye Cocktail Capers Music Moods ..I 5:00
5 :151News V of Carelessness " " 1 " " 5:15

5:30ITwilight Tunes ..1Sports ,Colamn " " Van L. M'ray 5:30
5:45L Thomas Concert Hall I News Race Preview.. 5:45
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